745.2 RIC
CONTENTS

Foreword

Trade Studies

Costumes

Textiles

Fine Jewelry

Medium and Low-Grade jewelry
Silverwart

High-grade Furniture

Medium-grade Furniture

Lighting Fixtures

Ornamental Builders’Hardware

Wall Paper

Ceramics

Printing

Schools of Applied Art in the United States
Industrial Art Education in Europe

Special Articles

Agencies Furthering the Situation in New York City and Chicago

Conclusions

11

47
113
139
149
169
179
189
197
201
217
227
251
311
435
461
473



	CONTENTS

