745.2 RIC

CONTENTS

Foreword	1
Trade Studies	9
Costumes	11
Textiles	47
Fine Jewelry	113
Medium and Low-Grade jewelry	139
Silverwart	149
High-grade Furniture	169
Medium-grade Furniture	179
Lighting Fixtures	189
Ornamental Builders'Hardware	197
Wall Paper	201
Ceramics	217
Printing	227
Schools of Applied Art in the United States	251
Industrial Art Education in Europe	311
Special Articles	435
Agencies Furthering the Situation in New York City and Chicago	461
Conclusions	473